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Standings
TEAM

Big Red

Willie Pounder
Batty's Battys
Topdawgs

Bucks

Brock's Bad Boys
Pum Woody
Bulldozers
Stanky

39%ers

Sweet and Smooth
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PCT
0.714
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.214
0.143
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PF
1638
1627
1510
1591
1540
1567
1418
1425
1512
1232
1221

PA
1372
1343
1476
1405
1468
1527
1510
1594
1478
1547
1538

STREAK

Lost 2
Won 1
Won 7
Won 2
Won 2
Lost1
Won 3
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 7
Lost 2
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